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COURSE MEMBER I MEMBER II MEMBER III 
 

M.Sc. Food and 

Nutrition 

Name:Dr. Manisha Sabarwal (LIC) 

Ph: 9810895026 

E-mail: manisha.sabharwal@lic.du.ac.in 

Name: Dr. Pooja Raizada (LIC) 

Ph: 9810703608 

E-mail: pooja_raizada@yahoo.com 

Name: Dr. Shipra Gupta (IHE) 

Ph: 9810314207 

E-mail: shipra.gupta@ihe.du.ac.in 

 

 

M.Sc. Fabric and 

Apparel Science 

Name: Dr. Madhuri Nigam (LIC) 

Ph:9811455857 

E-mail: madhurinigam@gmail.com 

Name: Ms. Ruchira Agarwal (LIC) 

Ph: 9811536650 

E-mail: ruchira.agarwal@lic.du.ac.in 

Name: Dr. Charu Gupta (IHE) 

Ph: 9810404641 

E-mail: charu.gupta@ihe.du.ac.in 

 
 

M.Sc. Resource 

Management and 

Design 

Application 

Name: Dr. Sushma Goel  

Ph: 9899649760 

E-mail: sushma.goel@lic.du.ac.in 

Name: Ms. Sakshi Wadhwa 

Ph: 9811818127 

E-mail: sakshi.wadhwa19@gmail.com 

Name: Ms. Vishakha Sambhav 

Ph: 9911823213 

E-mail: vishakha1313sambhav@gmail.com 

 

 

M.Sc. 

Development 

Communication 

and Extension 

Name: Dr. Archna Kumar  

Ph: 9810894390 

E-mail: archna@lic.du.ac.in 

Name: Ms. Shweta Suman  

Ph: 9810911510 

E-mail: suman.sweta@gmail.com 

Name: Ms. Vishakha Sambhav 

Ph: 9911823213 

E-mail: vishakha1313sambhav@gmail.com 

 

 

M.Sc. Human 

Development and 

Childhood Studies 

Name: Dr. Savita Sagar  

Ph: 9868123290 

E-mail: savita.sagar@gmail.com 

Name: Dr. Priti Joshi  

Ph: 9871529993 

E-mail: priti.joshi@lic.du.ac.in 

Name: Ms. Vishakha Sambhav 

Ph: 9911823213 

E-mail: vishakha1313sambhav@gmail.com 
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